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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0005106 104305415300001 MITESH CHANDRABHANJI HARSULE Male 07/Aug/1987 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) Yes 114.00000 Divyang - NT-B

2 55CDHS0003973 104306475300003 NILESH DAMESHWAR BABHALE Male 05/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 110.00000 Divyang - SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001071 104049735300022 NILESH PRALHAD BHAGAT Male 02/Oct/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 174.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0006527 104085535300239 RAJESH LAXMAN MASKE Male 02/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 164.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0002205 104085535300217 GAUTAM MAROTI SHENDE Male 09/Jun/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0001734 104094515300061 SIDDHANT PURUSHOTTAM SHENDE Male 04/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0000848 104305415300003 ANIRUDH ONKAR BHAGAT Male 08/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC

6 55CDHS0005774 104305415300024 HIMANSHU TIRUPAL RAHULGADE Male 04/Mar/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000 WL-SC

7 55CDHS0006068 104305415300026 JAY UTTAM MUNESHWAR Male 14/Apr/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

8 55CDHS0001944 104085535300039 SATISH ANANDRAO WANKHADE Male 01/Jul/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC

9 55CDHS0007823 104079985300120 RASHTRAPAL MILIND DHEPE Male 23/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0004703 104305415300021 VIJAY DEVANAND DHAKARGE Male 22/Dec/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0001495 104305415300006 SUNIL MURLIDHAR GAIKWAD Male 09/Feb/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 55CDHS0004026 104085535300091 SAGAR BALWANT AGHAME Male 28/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000073 104094515300003 SHARAD JANGLU MADAVI Male 08/Jan/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 176.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0004375 104330325300029 SUYOG SUDHAKARRAO IWANATI Male 19/Apr/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 172.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0001424 104094515300043 SANGAM UTTAMRAO BHASKAR Male 20/Sep/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 160.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0006015 104085535300234 RAHUL RAMRAO KALE Male 10/Feb/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 158.00000 ST

5 55CDHS0002139 104355035300040 SURAJ SUBHASH BOMBLE Male 04/Aug/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 154.00000 ST

6 55CDHS0000664 104094515300015 VISHNU HANVANTA KHANDARE Male 26/Apr/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 152.00000 ST

7 55CDHS0000184 104355035300003 GAJANAN RUSTUMRAO TANPURE Male 10/Jul/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

8 55CDHS0005064 104355035300108 RAMBHAU BABAN POTE Male 05/Apr/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

9 55CDHS0002701 104339105300068 BALAJI SHANKARRAO KOKATE Male 07/Sep/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

10 55CDHS0002302 104355035300044 GANGADHAR WAMANRAO DAKHORE Male 16/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

11 55CDHS0001273 104049735300027 MANGESH DATTAPRABHU PIMPALE Male 24/Aug/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

12 55CDHS0005882 104306475300071 SUNIL DATTATRAY GODMALE Male 17/Jul/1980 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

13 55CDHS0002292 104085535300047 RAJESHWAR GANGADHAR PUPPALWAR Male 05/Dec/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

14 55CDHS0005119 104306475300064 CHANDRAKANT ABAJI NANNAWARE Male 18/Jul/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 WL-ST

15 55CDHS0003839 104305415300015 CHAITANYA GANESH GHODAM Male 27/Apr/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 WL-ST

16 55CDHS0005492 104079985300095 RADHAKISAN NAMDEV LOKHANDE Male 18/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000 WL-ST

17 55CDHS0006867 104306475300079 SATYAVIJAY HARIDAS PENDORKAR Male 17/Apr/1981 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 WL-ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(SP)

1 55CDHS0003427 104085535300073 AJAY GANESH BHANGE Male 02/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0007070 104305415300028 SACHIN PRABHULAL MANKAR Male 12/Aug/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 WL-ST Against Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0000648 104355035300008 SANDEEP BALWANT MUKADE Male 14/Jul/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 WL-ST Against Sportsperson
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(PA)

1 55CDHS0003432 104079985300060 AVINASH SURYABHAN AMBHORE Male 09/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST Against Project Affected

2 55CDHS0003269 104355035300063 DEVRAO RAMJI KIRWALE Male 07/Feb/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000

WL-ST Against Project 

Affected

3 55CDHS0002163 104263475300047 RAMESHWAR UTTAM KHANDARE Male 31/Jan/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000

WL-ST Against Project 

Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(PT)

1 55CDHS0002919 104354695300042 AVINASH SHANKAR WANOLE Male 25/Aug/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000

ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0001526 104085535300029 MAHENDRA SHRIRAM AGOSE Male 28/Jan/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000

ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 55CDHS0000933 104330345300018 AMOL RAJENDRA THAKUR Male 11/Oct/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

4 55CDHS0007625 104045955300096 ASHWIN VANKAR BAHIRAM Male 16/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

5 55CDHS0000699 104306475300011 DNYANESHWAR GANGADHAR POTE Male 10/Sep/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002531 104339335300014 KOMALSING CHENSING RATHOD Male 18/May/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 152.00000 VJA

2 55CDHS0003689 104004585300025 PRANAYKUMAR LAXMAN RATHOD Male 17/Jan/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.00000 VJA

3 55CDHS0003089 104305415300012 ROHAN BHIMRAO RATHOD Male 14/Nov/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-VJA

4 55CDHS0005702 104004585300038 GOVIND PUNDLIK MANE Male 13/Jul/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 120.00000 WL-VJA

5 55CDHS0001408 104085535300025 SANDIP BIBICHAND ADE Male 22/Sep/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 114.00000 WL-VJA
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001727 104305415300007 ABHISHEK ASHOK GIRI Male 04/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 118.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0004978 104330325300033 PRANAY POTREDDY BADDAMWAR Male 12/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 92.00000 WL-NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003588 104079985300062 BHARAT KAMAJI BARSE Male 23/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 158.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0001719 104094515300060 GANESH ATMARAM KITE Male 13/Mar/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 NTC

3 55CDHS0002345 104132865300055 DNYANDIP RAMRAO WANOLE Male 01/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 138.00000 NTC

4 55CDHS0000697 104132865300013 VITTHAL RAMRAO BHUMARE Male 02/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

5 55CDHS0002202 104330325300012 PRANAW JANRAOJI GAWANDE Male 15/Sep/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 102.00000 WL-NTC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002529 104272995300039 GAJANAN RAMESH DEVKATE Male 09/Sep/1991 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 154.00000 SBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002892 104330325300017 AMOL CHANGDEV SONUNE Male 07/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0005764 104373795300033 AJAY JAYKANT JAGTAP Male 11/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0001036 104085535300212 SAURABH RAJENDRA WANKHADE Male 04/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0002047 104085535300216 ABHAY MAHADEORAO DHORE Male 17/Dec/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0000259 104355035300005 VAIBHAV SHIVAJI BHONE Male 31/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0000887 104085535300209 SUJIT BHANUDAS FULKAR Male 10/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 OBC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005214 104085535300231 RAVI MUKUNDRAO BHARATE Male 01/Apr/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0003935 104355035300084 ANKUSH GANGADHAR SHINDE Male 05/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0000866 104305415300004 MUZAMMIL KHAN KALIM KHAN Male 01/May/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0006148 104354695300083 JAGANNATH RAMRAO SABLE Male 07/Jun/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0005007 104354695300074 SACHIN SUBASHRAO TAPSE Male 05/May/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 EWS

6 55CDHS0002948 104306475300047 RUPESH BALIRAM PUSNAKE Male 24/Oct/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

7 55CDHS0002314 104354695300034 AVINASH MADHUKARRAO KALYANKAR Male 03/Apr/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS

8 55CDHS0000501 104354695300008 SUNIL LAXMAN KHUPSE Male 12/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

9 55CDHS0000290 104355035300006 KHOBRAJI LAXMAN KHUDE Male 11/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

10 55CDHS0003145 104079985300051 AMOL NAGNATH YELURE Male 18/Jul/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 WL-EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(PT)

1 55CDHS0002501 104085535300054 AYYAJ FAYYAJODDIN KHAN Male 10/Dec/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, YEOTMAL (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0000073 104094515300003 SHARAD JANGLU MADAVI Male 08/Jan/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 176.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0001071 104049735300022 NILESH PRALHAD BHAGAT Male 02/Oct/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 174.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0004375 104330325300029 SUYOG SUDHAKARRAO IWANATI Male 19/Apr/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 172.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0006527 104085535300239 RAJESH LAXMAN MASKE Male 02/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 164.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0001424 104094515300043 SANGAM UTTAMRAO BHASKAR Male 20/Sep/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 160.00000 ST

6 55CDHS0002892 104330325300017 AMOL CHANGDEV SONUNE Male 07/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0005764 104373795300033 AJAY JAYKANT JAGTAP Male 11/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0006015 104085535300234 RAHUL RAMRAO KALE Male 10/Feb/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 158.00000 ST

9 55CDHS0003588 104079985300062 BHARAT KAMAJI BARSE Male 23/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 158.00000 NTC

10 55CDHS0002529 104272995300039 GAJANAN RAMESH DEVKATE Male 09/Sep/1991 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 154.00000 SBC

11 55CDHS0001719 104094515300060 GANESH ATMARAM KITE Male 13/Mar/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 NTC

12 55CDHS0002139 104355035300040 SURAJ SUBHASH BOMBLE Male 04/Aug/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 154.00000 ST

13 55CDHS0002531 104339335300014 KOMALSING CHENSING RATHOD Male 18/May/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 152.00000 VJA

14 55CDHS0000664 104094515300015 VISHNU HANVANTA KHANDARE Male 26/Apr/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 152.00000 ST

15 55CDHS0000184 104355035300003 GAJANAN RUSTUMRAO TANPURE Male 10/Jul/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

16 55CDHS0005064 104355035300108 RAMBHAU BABAN POTE Male 05/Apr/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST
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17 55CDHS0001036 104085535300212 SAURABH RAJENDRA WANKHADE Male 04/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

18 55CDHS0002701 104339105300068 BALAJI SHANKARRAO KOKATE Male 07/Sep/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

19 55CDHS0002302 104355035300044 GANGADHAR WAMANRAO DAKHORE Male 16/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

20 55CDHS0001273 104049735300027 MANGESH DATTAPRABHU PIMPALE Male 24/Aug/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

21 55CDHS0002345 104132865300055 DNYANDIP RAMRAO WANOLE Male 01/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 138.00000 NTC

22 55CDHS0005882 104306475300071 SUNIL DATTATRAY GODMALE Male 17/Jul/1980 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

23 55CDHS0003689 104004585300025 PRANAYKUMAR LAXMAN RATHOD Male 17/Jan/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.00000 VJA

24 55CDHS0002292 104085535300047 RAJESHWAR GANGADHAR PUPPALWAR Male 05/Dec/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

25 55CDHS0003427 104085535300073 AJAY GANESH BHANGE Male 02/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST Against Sportsperson

26 55CDHS0003089 104305415300012 ROHAN BHIMRAO RATHOD Male 14/Nov/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-VJA

27 55CDHS0003432 104079985300060 AVINASH SURYABHAN AMBHORE Male 09/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST Against Project Affected

28 55CDHS0002205 104085535300217 GAUTAM MAROTI SHENDE Male 09/Jun/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC

29 55CDHS0002047 104085535300216 ABHAY MAHADEORAO DHORE Male 17/Dec/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

30 55CDHS0002919 104354695300042 AVINASH SHANKAR WANOLE Male 25/Aug/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000

ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

31 55CDHS0001526 104085535300029 MAHENDRA SHRIRAM AGOSE Male 28/Jan/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000

ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

32 55CDHS0001734 104094515300061 SIDDHANT PURUSHOTTAM SHENDE Male 04/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

33 55CDHS0004703 104305415300021 VIJAY DEVANAND DHAKARGE Male 22/Dec/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

34 55CDHS0005214 104085535300231 RAVI MUKUNDRAO BHARATE Male 01/Apr/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 EWS

35 55CDHS0005119 104306475300064 CHANDRAKANT ABAJI NANNAWARE Male 18/Jul/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 WL-ST

36 55CDHS0003839 104305415300015 CHAITANYA GANESH GHODAM Male 27/Apr/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 WL-ST

37 55CDHS0000848 104305415300003 ANIRUDH ONKAR BHAGAT Male 08/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC

38 55CDHS0003935 104355035300084 ANKUSH GANGADHAR SHINDE Male 05/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 EWS

39 55CDHS0005492 104079985300095 RADHAKISAN NAMDEV LOKHANDE Male 18/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000 WL-ST

40 55CDHS0005702 104004585300038 GOVIND PUNDLIK MANE Male 13/Jul/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 120.00000 WL-VJA

41 55CDHS0000259 104355035300005 VAIBHAV SHIVAJI BHONE Male 31/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC

42 55CDHS0006867 104306475300079 SATYAVIJAY HARIDAS PENDORKAR Male 17/Apr/1981 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 WL-ST

43 55CDHS0007070 104305415300028 SACHIN PRABHULAL MANKAR Male 12/Aug/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 118.00000 WL-ST Against Sportsperson

44 55CDHS0000866 104305415300004 MUZAMMIL KHAN KALIM KHAN Male 01/May/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

45 55CDHS0001727 104305415300007 ABHISHEK ASHOK GIRI Male 04/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 118.00000 NTB

46 55CDHS0006148 104354695300083 JAGANNATH RAMRAO SABLE Male 07/Jun/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 EWS

47 55CDHS0005007 104354695300074 SACHIN SUBASHRAO TAPSE Male 05/May/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 EWS

48 55CDHS0001408 104085535300025 SANDIP BIBICHAND ADE Male 22/Sep/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 114.00000 WL-VJA

49 55CDHS0005106 104305415300001 MITESH CHANDRABHANJI HARSULE Male 07/Aug/1987 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) Yes 114.00000 Divyang - NT-B

50 55CDHS0000648 104355035300008 SANDEEP BALWANT MUKADE Male 14/Jul/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000 WL-ST Against Sportsperson

51 55CDHS0000697 104132865300013 VITTHAL RAMRAO BHUMARE Male 02/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

52 55CDHS0003269 104355035300063 DEVRAO RAMJI KIRWALE Male 07/Feb/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000

WL-ST Against Project 

Affected

53 55CDHS0002501 104085535300054 AYYAJ FAYYAJODDIN KHAN Male 10/Dec/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

54 55CDHS0005774 104305415300024 HIMANSHU TIRUPAL RAHULGADE Male 04/Mar/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000 WL-SC

55 55CDHS0002163 104263475300047 RAMESHWAR UTTAM KHANDARE Male 31/Jan/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000

WL-ST Against Project 

Affected
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56 55CDHS0000933 104330345300018 AMOL RAJENDRA THAKUR Male 11/Oct/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

57 55CDHS0003973 104306475300003 NILESH DAMESHWAR BABHALE Male 05/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 110.00000 Divyang - SC

58 55CDHS0000887 104085535300209 SUJIT BHANUDAS FULKAR Male 10/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 OBC

59 55CDHS0006068 104305415300026 JAY UTTAM MUNESHWAR Male 14/Apr/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

60 55CDHS0007625 104045955300096 ASHWIN VANKAR BAHIRAM Male 16/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

61 55CDHS0000699 104306475300011 DNYANESHWAR GANGADHAR POTE Male 10/Sep/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000

WL-ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

62 55CDHS0002948 104306475300047 RUPESH BALIRAM PUSNAKE Male 24/Oct/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

63 55CDHS0001944 104085535300039 SATISH ANANDRAO WANKHADE Male 01/Jul/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC

64 55CDHS0002314 104354695300034 AVINASH MADHUKARRAO KALYANKAR Male 03/Apr/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS

65 55CDHS0000501 104354695300008 SUNIL LAXMAN KHUPSE Male 12/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

66 55CDHS0000290 104355035300006 KHOBRAJI LAXMAN KHUDE Male 11/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

67 55CDHS0002202 104330325300012 PRANAW JANRAOJI GAWANDE Male 15/Sep/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 102.00000 WL-NTC

68 55CDHS0003555 104355035300077 SANDIP KAILAS LAKHADE Male 10/Aug/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000

69 55CDHS0006519 104085535300238 AMOL PRAKASH MADAVI Male 12/Jun/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000

70 55CDHS0007823 104079985300120 RASHTRAPAL MILIND DHEPE Male 23/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC

71 55CDHS0003729 104085535300221 ATUL RAMESHWAR BORKAR Male 21/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000

72 55CDHS0003145 104079985300051 AMOL NAGNATH YELURE Male 18/Jul/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 WL-EWS

73 55CDHS0005911 104085535300154 AKASH RAJU GIRHE Male 10/May/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000

74 55CDHS0001495 104305415300006 SUNIL MURLIDHAR GAIKWAD Male 09/Feb/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

75 55CDHS0003523 104354695300057 BALAJI MAROTI BHARKADE Male 05/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000

76 55CDHS0004978 104330325300033 PRANAY POTREDDY BADDAMWAR Male 12/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 92.00000 WL-NTB

77 55CDHS0004592 104079985300077 LAKSHMAN BHAURAO DHUMALE Male 18/Dec/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000

78 55CDHS0004026 104085535300091 SAGAR BALWANT AGHAME Male 28/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

79 55CDHS0002585 104079985300033 KONDBA BAPURAO MAHORE Male 11/Jun/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000

80 55CDHS0002826 104372315300058 RAJU SAHEBRAO MURMURE Male 13/Nov/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000

81 55CDHS0005605 104339105300152 NARSINH PANDHARINATH MUNDHE Male 17/Feb/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 88.00000

82 55CDHS0004131 104085535300223 ROSHAN ANANDRAW GUDAPE Male 30/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

83 55CDHS0007071 104305415300029 AKSHAY RAMESH FUPARE Male 28/Jul/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

84 55CDHS0001171 104330345300030 PRASHANT RATILAL SALUNKHE Male 14/Apr/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

85 55CDHS0002628 104094545300050 ASHISH RAJENDRA PATIL Male 10/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

86 55CDHS0001089 104085535300018 ANKIT RAMESHWAR KARCHE Male 03/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

87 55CDHS0002906 104305415300010 PIYUSH ANANT BENKAR Male 28/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

88 55CDHS0003094 104355035300060

NANDKISHOR VISHWANATHRAO 

LAHEWAR Male 17/Feb/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

89 55CDHS0004290 104085535300100 VIJAY PRAKASH TARPHE Male 25/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

90 55CDHS0004016 104085535300090 RUTVIK KAILAS DONGARE Male 26/Jun/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

91 55CDHS0002320 104085535300048 SAJID KHAN SALIM KHAN Male 14/May/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

92 55CDHS0001066 104306475300017 SACHIN VIJAY BHANDAKKAR Male 30/Mar/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

93 55CDHS0003291 104305415300013 MAHENDRA VITTHAL MAGHADE Male 23/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

94 55CDHS0004472 104079985300075 BALAJI TUKARAM POTE Male 15/Dec/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

95 55CDHS0005970 104085535300232 KARAN SURESH SHINGARE Male 19/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

96 55CDHS0005830 104085535300149 BADRI SHRIRAM BARVE Male 01/Jun/2004 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000

97 55CDHS0004198 104049735300123 SWAPNIL ASHOK DHAWSE Male 15/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000
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98 55CDHS0004663 104272995300062 PAVAN BHAGWAT HEKAD Male 24/Jun/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 72.00000

99 55CDHS0006203 104085535300236 GANESH BABARAOJI NANNAWARE Male 17/Oct/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

100 55CDHS0002773 104085535300060 RAJESHKUMAR HIRALAL DHIGAR Male 17/Feb/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

101 55CDHS0004324 104085535300102 SHUBHAM PADMAKAR SANAP Male 11/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 70.00000

102 55CDHS0002253 104079985300026 RAVIRAJ MAROTI BHURKE Male 16/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

103 55CDHS0006247 104085535300169 RAVI MAROTI TARPHE Male 30/Oct/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 64.00000

104 55CDHS0005990 104305415300002 SAQUIB AHMAD AQUEEL SHEIKH Male 20/Feb/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 60.00000

105 55CDHS0006441 104355035300144 GANGADHAR RAMRAO MUDIRAJ Male 23/Apr/1985 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 58.00000

106 55CDHS0004213 104085535300224 VINOD DADARAO TARPHE Male 01/Jan/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 56.00000

107 55CDHS0003649 104049735300097 MANGESH CHANDAR VADEKAR Male 29/Jun/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 56.00000


